Belfast Irish Milers Meet In Association with Tripadvisor 2025 Start Lists

Womens A 100m
Bib Number Lane
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Womens B 100m
Bib Number Lane

10
11
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Name
Janine
Catherine
Ciara
Katie
Lauren
Leila
Katie

Jennifer

Name

Sophie
Erin

Surname
Boyle
Hempton
Neville
Bergin
O’Leary
Colfer
Doherty
Hanrahan

Surname

Parlour
Friel

Club

Finn Valley AC

City of Lisburn AC
Emerald AC

Moyne AC

Leevale AC

St Laurence O'Toole
Ratoath AC

Dundrum South Dublin

Club

Olympian Youth
Letterkenny AC



12
13
14
15
16

Mens 100m

Bib Number
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Womens 200m

Lane
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Laura
Aoife
Freya
Siofra
Martha

Name
Ben
Jamie
Bori
Robert
Emmanua
Sean
Keith
Alex

Nally
Lynch
Boyce
Lavery
Orr

Surname
Sykes
Moffitt
Akinola
McDonnell
Akinrolie
Aigboboh
Pike

Lee

Galway City Harriers
Donore Harriers AC
Loughview AC

City of Lisburn
Orangegrove AC

Club

Orangegrove AC
North Down AC
UCD AC

Galway City Harriers
Ireland

Tallaght

Clonliffe Harriers AC
Galway City Harriers



Bib Number

Mens 200m
Bib Number

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Lane

Lane
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Name
Aobh
Aoife
Katie
Katie
Eimear
Erin
Laura
Brynja

Name
Anar Logi
Benjamin
Robert
Adam
Craig
Alex
Andrew

Surname
Forde

Lynch

Bergin
Doherty
McGrath

Friel

Nally
Brynjarsdottir

Surname
Brynjarsson
Hauer
Mcdonnell
Murphy
Newell

Lee

Proctor

Club

Dundrum South Dublin AC
Donore Harriers AC
Moyne AC

Ratoath AC

Celbridge AC

Letterkenny AC

Galway City Harriers AC
lceland

Club

lceland

Dundrum South Dublin AC
Galway City Harriers
Tinryland AC

Ballymena and Antrim AC
Galway City Harriers

City of Lisburn



Womens International 400m

Bib Number

40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Lane

Womens A 400m

Bib Number

49
50
51

Lane
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Loxley

Name
Niamh
Molly
Natasha
|sabelle
Tess
Carys
Jenna
Daisy

Name
Leah

Miriam
Orlagh

Harris

Surname
Murray
Hourihan
Harrison
Boffey
McHugh
McCauley
Breen
Walker

Surname
Bergin
Daly

Leer

City of Lisburn

Club

Ireland

Ireland/UCD AC

Great Britian/Stockport

Great Britian/Enfield & Haringey
Great Britian/Sale Harriers

M11 Track Club/Trafford

City of Lisburn/Northern Ireland
Monaghan & Phoenix AC

Club

Clonliffe Harriers AC
Ireland

Monaghan Phoenix AC



52
53
54
95
56

Womens B 400m
Bib Number Lane
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Mens International 400m
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Hannah
Veronica
Sinéad
Caoimhe
Camille

Name
Hazel
Danielle
Amy Jo
Emma
Laura
Molly
Rebecca
Laura Ann

Murray
O'Neill
Treacy
Cronin
Madden

Surname
Hughes
Moynihan
Kierans

Hutchinson

Kelly
Daly
Moore
Costello

UCD AC

City of Derry Spartans
Craughwell AC

Le Cheile AC

Kilcoole AC

Club

Tuam

Oriel AC

Ballymena and Antrim AC
Ratoath AC

Carrick on Suir AC

City of Lisburn AC
Galway City Harriers



Bib Number

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Mens A 400m

Bib Number

73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Lane

Lane
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Name
Eoin
David
Joe
Sean
Alex
Paul
Adam
Hugo

Name
David
Finn
Jamie
David
Sam
Alex
Cormac

Surname
Kenny
Ryan
Doody
Doggett
Cooper
White
Courtney
Magee

Surname
Mannion
Campbell
Mitchell
Bosch
Kiely
Cullen
Crotty

Club

Waterford AC

Moycarkey Coolcroo AC
UCD AC

Athenry AC

Great Britian

Nenagh Olympic AC
Ballymena and Antrim AC
Fast Twitch Athletics Club

Club
South Galway AC
Sligo AC

UCD AC
Riverstick/Kinsale AC
Kilkenny City Harriers AC
Annalee AC



80

Mens B 400m

Bib Number

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Lane
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Antoine

Name

Jack
Ciaran
Luke
James
Joesph
Briain

Roquette

Surname

OConnor
Carthy
Russell
Nixon
Aidoo
Cullinan

Dundrum South Dublin AC

Club

St Michaels College AC
Dundrum South Dublin AC
Dromore AC

Enniskillin RC/Loughborough
Letterkenny AC

Sligo AC



Womens International 800m

Bib Number
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Womens A 800m
Bib Number
98
99
100
101

Lane

Lane
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Name
Vanessa
Kimberley
Grace
Shaikira
Erin
Abigail
Jenna
Mariska
Hannah

Name
Saoirse
Jill
Elena
Nel

Surname
Scaunet
Ficenec
Van Agnew
King
Wallace
lves
Bromell
Parewyck
Cameron

Surname
Fitzgerald
Cherry
Kluskens
Vanopstal

Club

Belgium

Czechia

Brighton Phoenix/GB
Great Britian

Giffnock North/GB
Basildon AC/GB
Emerald AC/Ireland
Belgium

Aberdeen Athletics Club

Club

Lucan Harriers AC
Scotland

Belgium

Belgium



102
103
104
105
106

Womens B 800m

Bib Number
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Lane
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Pia
Emma
Susie
Mary
Jana

Name
Renee
Faye

Eve Marie
Ava

Ava

Hollie
Sarah
Deirdre
Charlotte

Langton
Moore
Nestor
Horgan
Kluskens

Surname
Crotty
Mannion
Noctor
Diver
Downey
Kilroe
Lane
Murray
Myers

Kilkenny City Harriers AC
Galway City Harriers AC
UCD AC

UCD AC

Belgium

Club

UCD AC

Ennis Track AC

Lucan Harriers AC
Beechmount Harriers AC
City of Lisburn

UCD AC

Nenagh Olympic

Na Finna

Crusaders AC



Womens C 800m

Bib Number
116
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Lane

Womens D 800m

Bib Number
123
124
125
126
127
128

Lane
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Name
Clara
Sholah
Lauren
Grainne
Olivia
Chloe
Ruby
Emma

Name
Shauna
Ella
Lucy
Fauve
Erin
Maggie

Surname
Casey
Lawrence
Murphy
Moran
Morgan
Cooney
Stueven
Bonar

Surname
Leydon
O Connor
Clinton
Aylmer
Han

Jez

Club

Foyle Valley AC

Ace AC

Cilles AC

Dundalk St. Gerards AC
Lagan Valley AC

Ace AC

Letterkenny AC

Club

Ireland

Galway City Harriers AC
Waterford AC

West Coast AC
Loughview AC

Lucan Harriers AC



129
130

Womens E 800m

Bib Number
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Lane
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Ciara
PACE

Name
Saoirse
Lucie
Hannah
Mollie
Aisling
Annie
Rachel
Neela

O'Connor

Surname
McGrath
Cawley
Cochrane

O Riordan
Cunningham
Hughes

Jez
Mckenna

Club

Sligo AC

Lagan Valley AC
Killarney Valley AC
DSD

Crusaders AC
Lucan Harriers AC
Monaghan Phoenix



Mens International 800m

Bib Number
387
388
389
390
400
401
401
403
404

Mens A 800m

Bib Number
405
406
407
408

Lane

Lane
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Name
Henry
Mickey
Cillian
Ilgnacio
Tiarnan
Daniel
Justin
Dara
Jack

Name
Jake
Neil
Robert
Callum

Surname
Jonas
Ayling
Kirwan
Fontes
Croken
Rowden
Davies
Donoghue
Higgins

Surname
Bagge
Culhane
Hewison
Hurley

Club

City of Norwich/GB

St Edmunds Pacers
Raheny Shamrock AC
Spain

Great Britian

Great Britian

Team Bath/GB

Lucan Harriers
Tonbridge/GB

Club
Ferrybank AC
ACE AC
Kildare AC
Ferrybank AC



409
410
411
412

Mens B 800m

Bib Number
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420

Mens C 800m
Bib Number

Lane

Lane
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Ben
Henry
Roland
Finn

Name
Jack
Bobby
Jack
Frank
Eoin
Traian
Colin
Qisin

Name

Nolan
Fisher
Surlis
Woodger

Surname
Kelly
More
O’Leary
O'Brien
Quinn
Rebegea
Smith
Kelly

Surname

M11 Track Club
Blackheath and Bromley
CNDR Track AC
Metro/St Brigids AC

Club

Tallaght AC

Bray Runners AC
Killarney Valley AC

East Cork AC

Mullingar Harriers AC

St. Brigid's Athletics Club
Mullingar Harriers AC
Cranford AC

Club



421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429

Mens D 800m

Bib Number
430
431
432
434
435
436
437

Lane
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John
Finn
Keith
Matthew
James
JD

Kyle
Daire
Jack

Name
James
Patrick
Drew
James
Michael
Liam
Sean

Delaney
Diver
Fallon
Fitzpatrick
Gilliland
Kelly
Moorhead
O'Donnell
O'Donnell

Surname
Ashley
Brophy
Donohoe
Kelly
Moore
Morris
Nolan

St Abbans AC
Beechmount Harriers AC
Galway City Harriers AC
Dunleer AC

QUB AC

Clonliffe Harriers AC
Craughwell AC

Nenagh Olympic AC
Ratoath AC

Club

Lagan Valley AC
MSB

Bray Runners AC
Ratoath AC
Cranford AC
Donore Harriers
Moy Valley AC



438
439

Mens E 800m

Bib Number
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447

Mens F 800m

Bib Number
448
449

Lane

Lane
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Matthew
Cian

Name

Ben
James
Calum
Adam
Conor
Rory
PACE

Name
Max
Finn

O'Shea
O’Boyle

Surname

Clavin
Foot
Irvine
Kelly
Liston
Quill

Surname
Murphy
Cross

Drogheda & District AC
Ennis Track Club

Club

Corran AC

Bray Runners AC
Annadale Striders
Moy Valley AC
Mullingar Harriers
Clonliffe Harriers AC

Club
United Striders AC
Willowfield Harriers AC



450
451
452
453
454
455

Mens G 800m

Bib Number
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463

Lane
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Conor
Ronan
Godwin
Mason
Jamie
Keelan

Name
Eoin
Fionn
Niall
Adam
Rhys
Zak
Daniel
PACE

Irving
Keenan
Mathias
McCreery
McDonnell
Moorhead

Surname
Aylward
Begley
McCaffrey
Bradley
McManus
Hall
Hanley

City of Lisburn AC
Leevale AC

Dundrum South Dublin AC
Loughview AC

Enniskillen RC
Craughwell AC

Club

St Senans AC
Bray Runners AC
Clonliffe Harriers
Celbridge AC
Lagan Valley AC
Lagan Valley AC
ACE AC



Mens H 800m

Bib Number
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471

Mens | 800m

Bib Number
472
473
474
475
476
477

Lane

Lane
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Name
Alex
Sean
Enda
Rhys
Michael
Adam
Henry
PACE

Name

Evan
Eoin
Eoin
Colman
Craig

Surname
Ainsworth
Carrigg
Clarke
Clarke
McGowan
Craxton
Griffin

Surname

Lynch
Morgan
Staunton
Walsh
Rea

Club

Crusaders

Clonliffe Harriers AC
Crusaders AC

ACE AC

Bray Runners AC
Crusaders

Club

Lagan Valley AC
Tribal Castlegar
South Sligo AC
Annadale Striders AC



478 7 Tadhg Forde Dunne
479 8 PACE



Womens International 1500m

Bib Number
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

Lane
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Name
Lauren
Ty

Zoe
Fanny
Eleanor
Gemma
Ellie
Lucy
Niamh
Jennifer
Niamh
Eimear
Emily
Maisy
Aimee
Hannah

Surname
Church

Brockley-Langford

Gilbody
Szalkai
Strevens
Galvin
Hartnett
Holmes
Kearney
O’Leary
Markham
Cooney
Bolton
O'Sullivan
Wallace
Kehoe

Club

England

Salford AC

Great Britian
Sweden

Eastbourne

Ennis Track AC
UCD AC

West Waterford AC
Raheny Shamrocks
Nenagh Olympic AC
Ennis Track Club
ACE AC

Clonliffe Harriers AC
St Abbans AC
Mullingar Harriers
UCD AC



Womens A 1500m

Bib Number
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

Lane
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Name
Kelly
Aine
Eimear
Niamh
Eleanor
Lucy
Kirsti
Sophie
Greta
Catherine
Kelly
Kate
Shona
Aisling
Ciara

Surname
Breen
Burke
Maher
Carr

Foot
Foster
Foster
Maher
Streimikyte
Martin
Neely
Nurse
O’Brien
Smith
Rohan

Club

DCUAC

St Cocas AC

Dundrum South Dublin
Dublin City Harriers AC
Bray Runners
Willowfield Harriers
Willowfield Harriers
Ennis Track Club

UCD AC

City of Lisburn

City of Lisburn

UCD AC

Cork Track Club
Ballymena and Antrim AC
Waterford AC



Womens B 1500m

Bib Number Lane

270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
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Name
Freya
Emma
Charlotte
|sabel
Aoife
Aisling
Kari
Jodi
Niamh
Rachel
Ana
Katie
Joanne
Alex
Neasa
Caoimhe
Anna
Leia

Surname

Woodhead

Burns

Carpendale

Cuffe
Delargy
Fitzpatrick
Foster
Foster
Garvey
Gibson
Jones
Keown
Mills
Mundell
Ni Ainiféin
Phelan
Russell
Ryan

Club

East Down AC

St Senans AC
Lucan Harriers AC
Nenagh Olympic AC
Lucan Harriers AC
Willowfield Harriers
Willowfield Harriers
Tullamore Harriers
North Down AC
Lucan Harriers AC
Lagan Valley AC
Newcastle AC
Thames Valley
Ennis Track Club
St Senans AC
Letterkenny
Metro/St Brigids AC



288 19 Cora Scullion Omagh Harriers



Mens International 1500m

Bib Number
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

Lane
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Name
Rowan
Alex
Darragh
Istvan
Ryan
Max
Tom
Charlie
Thomas
Philip
Cathal
Jack
Sam
Keelan
Mark
Kevin
Lughaidh

Surname
Miell-Ingram
Melloy
McElhinney
Sz0ogi
Martin
Wharton
Dodd
Wyllie
Moran
Marron
O'Reilly
O’Leary
Stevens
Kilrehill
Hanrahan
McGrath
Mallon

Club

Loughborough/GB
Cambridge and Coleridge/GB
Ireland

Hungary

Stirling University Athletics
Sale Harriers

Great Britian

Great Britian
Dunshaughlin AC

Dublin City Harriers AC
Kilkenny City Harriers AC
Mullingar Harriers
Leicester/GB

Moy Valley AC

Ennis Track AC
Bohermeen AC

UCD AC



306
307
308
309

Mens A 1500m

Bib Number
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

Lane

18
19
20
21
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Vid
Oisin
Cormac
Callum

Name
Ben
Frank
Dylan
Harry
Sean
Luke
Lorcan
Cian
Myles
Christopher
Sean
Caolan

Botolin
Murray
Dalton
Morgan

Surname
Brunswick
Buchanan
Casey
Colbert
Cronin
Davidson
Forde Dunne
Gorham
Hewlett
Keenan
Mc Ginley
McFadden

Slovenia

An Riocht AC
Mullingar Harriers AC
CNDR Track AC

Club

Sale HarrierssENGLAND
St Michaels AC

Ennis Track AC
Waterford AC/M11 Track Club
Clonliffe Harriers AC
Innverness Harriers

Ace Athletics

Saint Peters AC

Kilkenny City Harriers AC
Drogheda & District AC
Finn Valley AC

Cranford AC



322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
480

Mens B 1500m

Bib Number
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

Lane

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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Craig
Jack
Ryan

JUAN IGNACIO

Jamie
Colin
Qisin
Shea

Benjamin

Name
Christopher
Lorcan
Louie
Shane
Oisin

Niki

William

McMeechan
Miskella

Miskelly

PENA PIZARRO
Wallace

Smith

Toye

O'Donnell
Caullier

Surname
Anderson
Benjacar
Woodger
Spring
Davis
Faulkner
Fitzgerald

North Down AC
Craughwell AC
CNDR Track AC
Dublin Track Club
Mullingar Harriers AC
Mullingar Harriers AC
Finn Valley AC

Ace

Club

Annadale Striders
Clonliffe Harriers AC
Metro/St Brigids AC
Raheny Shanrocks
Craughwell AC
Thames Valley



337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344

Mens C 1500m

Bib Number
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

Lane

10
11
12
13
14
15
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James
Cian
Fintan
Cathaoir
John
Ben
Paul
Conor

Name
Danny
Aaron
Ben
Charlie
Sean
Gavin
Joe
Lorcan

Gracey
Hodgins
Kerins
Purvis
Ryan
Acheson
Carty
Curran

Surname
Nugent
Shorten
Brunton
O’Neill
Cotter
Curtin
Dowd
McGurk

Beechmount Harriers AC
Nenagh Olympic AC
Clonliffe Harriers AC
CNDR Track AC
Mullingar AC

CNDR Track Club
CNDR Track Club

North Belfast Harriers

Club

Ace Athletics Club
St L O Toole AC

St Brigids AC
Donore Harriers AC

Donore Harriers AC

City of Lisburn AC



353
354
355
356
357

Mens D 1500m

Bib Number
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368

Lane
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Barry
Ruairi
Daniel
Ryan
Noah

Name
Tommy
Peter
Jacob
Martin
David
Sean
Dean
Cillian
Brian
Padraig
Lucas

McCarthy
McEvoy
Scully
O'Neill
Kavanagh

Surname
Arthur
Carty
Ciomek
Cunningham
Gormley
Healy
Ryan
Keegan
Kelly
Faherty
lyons

Crusaders
Kilkenny City Harriers AC

Rathfarnham WSAF
Lagan Valley AC

Club

Lagan Valley AC
Lagan Valley AC
Lucan Harriers AC
Tir Chonaill AC

Dundrum South Dublin
Newbridge AC

North Leitrim AC



369
370

Mens E 1500m

Bib Number
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384

Lane

12
13
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Cormac
Oisin

Name
Niall
Dylan
Ciaran
Andrew
Aidan
Ronan
Ronan
Niall
Ferdia
Josh
Jude
Jack
James
Luke

MacDermott

Maher

Surname
Armstrong

Clarke McGuigan

Toner
Gawn
Benjacar
Fitzpatrick
McAree
McAufield
McDonagh
McDowell
McGann
Quinn
Murphy
O'Doherty

Moy Valley AC
Galway City Harriers

Club

North Belfast Harriers
Donore Harriers
Belfast Running Club
City of Lisburn AC
Clonliffe Harriers AC

Annadale Striders
Lagan Valley AC
Lucan Harriers
North Down AC
Lagan Valley AC
Clonliffe Harriers AC
Clonliffe

Mid Ulster AC



385 15 Liam O'Driscoll Leevale AC
386 16 Cian Manning



Womens 3000m

Bib Number
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Lane
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Name
Annabel
Amy
Orla
Fiona
Claire
Gabriela
Hannah
Amy
Emer
Cheryl
Aoife
Roise
lde

Avril

Emma

Lucy Elizabeth

Neasa

Surname
Morrison
O'Donoghue
Duffy

Everard

Fagan
Debues-Stafford
Gilliland
Greene

McKee

Nolan

O'Cuill

Roberts

Nic Dhomhnaill
Millerick
McEvoy
Barrett

Reilly

Club

Enniskillen RC
DSD AC

Dublin City Harriers
Bandon AC
Mullingar AC
Canada

Annadale Striders
Finn Valley AC
Willowfield Harriers
St Abbans

St Cocas AC
CNDR Track AC
Ireland

Youghal AC

DSD AC

Raheny Shamrocks
Dunleer AC



156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Faye
Marianne
Maebh
Catriona
Katie
Caitlin
Sheila
Aoibheann
Lea

Dervan
Doherty
Eakin
Edington
Graham
Hughes
O'Byrne
McEnaney
Adamson

Dublin City Harriers
Lagan Valley AC
Dunleer AC
Annadale Striders
Lagan Valley AC
Swinford AC

Monaghan Phoenix AC
Annadale Striders



Mens International 3000m

Bib Number
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Lane
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Name
William
Charlie
Teun ten
Tomer
Zakariya
Mohad
Conall
Joseph
Oscar
Jack
Quinn
Michael
Luke
Tony

John Paul
Christopher

Noah

Surname
Battershill
Eastaugh
Haar
Tarragano
Mahamed

Abdikadar Sheik Al

McClean
Niven
Schofield
O'farrell
Miell-Ingram
Murphy
Dinsmore
McCambridge
Williamson
Fielding
Harris

Club

Bristol and West

Great Britian
Netherlands

Brighton & Hove

Great Britian

Italy

CNDR Track AC
Liverpool Harriers/ GB
M11 TC

Liverpool Harriers
Radley AC

Tullamore Harriers AC
Annadale Striders
CNDR Track AC

Dublin City Harriers AC
City of Derry AC Spartans
Parnell AC



182
183
184
185
186
187

Mens A 3000m

Bib Number
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

18
19
20
21
22
23

Lane
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Odhran
Cillian
Kieran
Neil
Luke
Kane

Name
Aimad
John
Jordan
Ben
Adam
Luke
Vinny
Cian
John
Tom

Mc Brearty
Gleeson
Kelly
Johnston
Kelly
Collins

Surname
Belayd
Black
McDonnell
Brunton
Spratt
Johnston
Connolly
Law
Durcan
Fleming

Finn Valley AC
Celbridge AC

Raheny Shamrock AC
Annadale Striders
CNDR Track AC
Donore Harriers AC

Club

Team Tribal/Castlegar AC

North Belfast Harriers
Raheny Shamrocks
St Brigids AC
Annadale Striders
Moy Valley AC
Mullingar Harriers AC
Tullamore Harriers AC

Loughview AC



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

Mens B 3000m

Bib Number
212
213

Lane

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Jamie
Aaron
Jimmy
Oisin
Darragh
Dylan
Michael
Harry
Diarmuid
Matei
William
Jonathan
Paddy
Sean

Name
Adam
Mark

Gahan
Smith
Sloan
McGloin
Crossan
Wright
McCarthy
McKenzie
Moloney
Ursachi
Hughes
Spratt
ODonnell
Melarkey

Surname
Condon
Cornett

Kilkenny City Harriers AC
Cilles AC

Annadale Striders

Lagan Valley AC

City of Derry AC Spartans
Lucan Harriers AC
Belgrave/lreland
Enniskillen RC

Nenagh Olympic AC
Clonliffe Harriers

Thurles Crokes AC
Annadale Striders

City of Derry AC Spartans

Club
Raheny Shamrocks
North Belfast Harriers



214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Marcel
Thomas
Jack
Francis
Ethan

Mahad Mohamed

Jordan
Charlie
Rhys
Robert
Ross
Jack
Patrick
Daire
James
Luke
Darragh
Anthony
Alastair
Noah

Corry
McCarthy
Donnelly
Donoghue
Dunn
Egaal
Walsh
Reihill
Johnson
Keane
Killalea
Woods
Duffy
McCarthy
Trainor
Merrigan
Mulrooney
O’Brien
Rodger
Watt

South Silgo AC
Liverpool Harriers AC
Clonliffe Harriers AC
Craughwell AC
Enniskillen RC

Donore Harriers

Mullingar Harriers AC

Donore Harriers
North Belfast
Leevale AC

Mersey Tri
Annadale Striders
Loughview AC
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235
236
237
238

23 Paraic
24 Ruairi
25 Noah
26 Sam

27 Ronan

McGettigan
Hollywood
Harper
ONeill
Toland

Finn Valley AC
Lagan Valley AC
Lagan Valley AC



